
Aguirre Beatrice aunbea45@gmail.com 

Amirshahi Bijan bamirshahi@ochca.com 

Be Tho marigold1945@yahoo.com 

Bidwell Julia julia.bidwell@occr.ocgov.com 

Cameron Helen hcameron@jamboreehousing.com 

Carpenter Veronica veronica.carpenter@ocgov.com 

Castellanos Angela acastellanos@nmusd.us  

Cuellar Denise inspirewithdenisecuellar@gmail.com 

Daly Dianna 
diannamdaly@gmail.com 

Deeble-
Reynolds 

Stacy sdeeble-reynolds@ocde.us 

DeLacy Sue Sue.DeLacy@prob.ocgov.com 

Dupee Karyl karyl.dupee@stjoe.org 

Dutra Megan Megan.Dutra@ocgov.com 

Fair Sandra 1fairenuf@sbcglobal.net 

Finestone Sandra sandyfinestone@aol.com 

Gardner Martin martin.gardner@ocgov.com 

Hart Cheryl jjc@occourts.org 

Henderson Geoff ghenderson@ocsd.org 

Jabbar Al Al.Jabbar@ocgov.com 

Motoike Judge Joanne jmotoike@occourts.org 

Holzmann Matthew matt@cgi-americas.com 

Jensen Jena  

Kahn Pamela pkahn@ocde.us 

Kayali Nahla nkayali@accesscal.org 

Kim John Jkim@ifhomeless.org 

Kreber-
Varipapa 

Mary mkreber@occourts.org 

Light Anne anne.light@ssa.ocgov.com 

McCullough Kathryn mcculloughk777@gmail.com 

Medvedev Natalie Natalie.Medvedev@ocgov.com 

Ngo Khe  

Nguyen Tricia ttnguyen@thevncoc.org 

Noden Paula pnoden@rcocdd.com 
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O'Brien Brett bobrien@ochca.com 

O'Connell William coletteschildren@aol.com 

Phan Tom Tanh tomphan714@gmail.com 

Poon Dr. Edwin edwinpoon@caloptima.org 

Ramirez Renee rramirez@occr.ocgov.com 

de Prado Rosy rdeprado@latinohealthaccess.org 

Shute Patricia patricia.shute@da.ocgov.com 

Rose Michaell OCMentalHealthBoard@ochca.com 

Smith Linda smirl5@pacbell.net 

Schwarz Martin 
martin.schwarz@pubdef.ocgov.com  

Sweeney 
Sister Mary 

Therese 
msweeney@stjoe.org 

Thomas Renee rthomas@ocdeaf.org 

Thrash Jeff thrash@mhaoc.org 

Torres Joy joyatorres1@yahoo.com 

Tran Kelly ktran@ocapica.org 

Watson Sue suewatson@yahoo.com 

Welty Iliana iliana@ocmecca.org 

Wickersham Chase  
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